Glenbrook South High School

#2 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

Team Relay Finals Time
1 GBS A 2:09.22
Gadula, Oscar Groboski, Nick
Kim, David Sutin, Philip
38.32 33.20 29.88 27.82
2 STEV-IL I 2:12.67
Fei, Benjamin Takahashi, Aki
Wysocki, Landon A 15 Tsvetkov, Alex
33.22 40.84 28.93 29.68
3 STEV-IL ] 2:15.47
Sharma, Kanishk Kim, HaJin
Ghosh, Romit Kim, Yi Jian 16
36.65 39.73 30.73 28.36]
4 STEV-IL C x2:15.52
Shen, Marcus 54 Lin, Eric 16
Tsymbalyuk, Daniel S 23 Kose, Onat
40.06 37.92 29.38 28.16|
5 STEV-IL D x2:15.54
White, Henry 54 Musial, Gilbert E 15
Tatishvili, Alexandre Radon, Alexander 14
38.76 35.50 33.81 27.47|
6 GBS B 2:18.01
Vorhies, William Lopez, Junior
Lee, Joseph Kamilewicz, Sam
38.72 37.61 34.67 27.01
7 NWH-IL A 2:23.71
Kuchkin, Shawn Villaceran, Dylan
Habib, Ayaan Ashurkevich, Marat
41.98 33.63 42.39 25.71
8 NWH-IL B 2:27.05
Mansuri, Ariz Hadzi-Pecov, Stefan
Hidoo, Daniel Martel, Matthew
4291 38.17 37.85 28.12]
9 GBS C x2:29.73
Pham, Ethan HU, Roland
Parker, Noah Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun
50.10 31.50 34.06 34.07|
--- GBS E DQ
Mathew, Daniel Weeks, Nathan
Kulikowski, Aidan Fang, Evan
42.94 2:10.21
--- GBS D DQ
Fallon, Sean Gorokhovsky, Eric
Thekkath, David Choi, Chang
48.14 42.67 44.40 44.60)
--- STEV-IL L DQ
Irie, Jun Siocon, Aiden
Passman, Travis Sladek, Christopher
38.42 42.36 41.64 36.03
--- STEV-IL A DQ
Liu, Brandon McCann, Connor 15
Golovan, Lev Salomov, Sanjarbek
31.55 3241 30.14 25.36]
--- STEV-IL B DQ
Czaja, Filip 16 Sawant, Aaryan 16
Gawade, Ishan Lee, Isaac C 15
33.29 33.93 29.71 25.62]

--- STEV-IL
Volkov, Gregory

Maldonado, Jaeden
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Slobodyanyuk, Nikolas

Veltchev, Brandan

38.95

#3 Boys 150 Yard Free Junior Varsity

29.41

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Wy, Jinyuan STEV-IL 1:31.54
27.36 31.11 33.07

2 Li, Kevin 14 STEV-IL 1:37.46
29.24 33.70 34.52

3 Rhee, Luke] 15 STEV-IL 1:37.93
27.46 34.55 35.92

4 Verma, Arjun 14 STEV-IL x1:42.64
31.54 35.88 35.22

5 Rosa, Nicholas STEV-IL x1:44.42
30.83 36.52 37.07

6 Gutierrez, Rodil NWH-IL 2:00.23
33.15 40.82 46.26

7 Fallon, Sean GBS 2:01.12
35.06 41.30 44.76

8 Pollack, Ethan GBS 2:04.70
35.06 44.60 45.04

9 Kuchkin, Shawn NWH-IL 2:17.64
34.84 47.34 55.46

10 Yudhokusuma, Nerio NWH-IL 2:23.36
37.00 49.52 56.84

#4 Boys 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Czaja, Filip 16 STEV-IL 1:08.63
30.86 37.77

2 Linnenburger, Wes F 16 STEV-IL 1:08.69
31.80 36.89

3 Sawant, Aaryan 16 STEV-IL 1:10.60
34.16 36.44

4 Kim, David GBS 1:14.22
34.44 39.78

5 Radon, Alexander 14 STEV-IL x1:15.54
34.10 41.44

6 Lopez, Junior GBS 1:19.41
39.00 40.41

7 Villaceran, Dylan NWH-IL 1:20.59

8 HU, Roland GBS 1:21.36
41.03 40.33

--- Carroll, Chase 15 STEV-IL DQ
33.37 39.79

--- Lee, Joseph GBS DQ
35.77 43.18

#5 Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Chaudhari, Archit
Spychalski, Graeme
Salimi, Asher 14
Diwan, Ali

Jung, Brian
Krishnakumar, Mukund
Habib, Ayaan

Mathew, Daniel

Lara Nakazato, Vitor 54
Kancherla, Charish
Trejo Mejia, Max
Curran, Jack
Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun
Lupatsiy, Anton
Qadir, Rayyan
Naryzhny, Aiden 54
Olkhovyy, Daniel
Zatsepin, Aleksandr
Adarasupally, Nitin 54
Mansrui, Ariz

Prabhuram, Pranav
Mohammed, Faiz
Montesdeoca, Kaeden
Prathinidhi, Aadith

Klotz, Wesley

Chalasani, Abhinav

Gonzalez Chavez, Emilio
Agarwal, Atharv

54
54

54

Singh, Arnav

Edara, Nikhil
Manglavil, Ryan
Gold, Alec
Pallukunnel, Vincent
Balani, Yash

Fang, Evan
Zumbulev, Daniel

Ananthu Soundararaja, D

STEV-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
NWH-IL
GBS

STEV-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
NWH-IL
GBS

STEV-IL
NWH-IL
STEV-IL
NWH-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
NWH-IL
STEV-IL
NWH-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
NWH-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
STEV-IL
GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

STEV-IL

#6 Boys 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

x29.73
x31.08
x31.30
x31.58
x32.41
x32.53
32.56
3391
x33.94
x34.62
x34.65
x35.58
x35.66
x36.60
x36.76
x37.35
x37.80
x37.83
x37.92
x38.06
x38.33
x39.18
x42.32
x43.00
x43.01
x43.50
x43.98
x44.80
x48.42
x59.84
x1:03.66
X35.04
X38.71
X41.85
X44.07
X46.85
DQ

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Naryzhny, Alan STEV-IL 24.32
2 Semenyshyn, Vseolod STEV-IL 25.75
3 Ashurkevich, Marat NWH-IL 26.32
4 Kamilewicz, Sam GBS 27.10
5 Kose, Onat STEV-IL 28.31
6 Hadzi-Pecov, Stefan NWH-IL 28.79
7 Parker, Noah GBS 28.89

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Wuy, Jinyuan STEV-IL 27.11
2 Groboski, Nick GBS 29.69
3 Gawade, Ishan STEV-IL 29.90
4 Shen, Marcus 54 STEV-IL 32.63
5 Tatishvili, Alexandre STEV-IL x33.95
6 Sutin, Philip GBS 33.97
7 Hidoo, Daniel NWH-IL 35.35
8 HU, Roland GBS 36.24
9 Kuchkin, Shawn NWH-IL 38.68
10 Kulikowski, Aidan GBS x40.48

#7 Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Naryzhny, Alan STEV-IL 55.01
26.33 28.68

2 Tsymbalyuk, Daniel S 23 STEV-IL 57.11
26.96 30.15




Glenbrook South High School

(#7 Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

3

10

11

12

13

*14

*14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Lee, Isaac C
27.14
Ashurkevich, Marat
27.79
Carroll, Chase
28.29
Li, Kevin
Wysocki, Landon A
29.28
Ghosh, Romit
30.30
Volkov, Gregory
30.74
Takahashi, Aki
31.94
Kim, Yi Jian
29.99
Fei, Benjamin
30.51
Sharma, Kanishk
30.94
Tsvetkov, Alex
30.74
Siocon, Aiden
30.31
Parker, Noah
31.86
Yang, Logan
30.44
Pham, Ethan
32.95

Slobodyanyuk, Nikolas

31.74
Reghu, Anoop
32.49
Maldonado, Jaeden
31.73
Kim, HaJin
30.86
Munkkhzol, AmarM
32.78
Gutierrez, Rodil
33.76
Veltchev, Brandan
34.00
Irie, Jun
34.36
Thekkath, David
34.13
Kachare, Aayush
37.17
Mulabagal, Prithvi
35.16
Sladek, Christopher
38.68

15
30.51

30.53

15

30.98

14

15

33.78

33.38

33.95

32.94

16

35.34

35.59
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37.89

35.85

37.34

36.71

38.67

40.67

39.21

38.84

39.38

40.18

42.21

40.82

46.39

44.66

STEV-IL

NWH-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL
STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

GBS

NWH-IL

GBS

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

GBS

NWH-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

GBS

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

STEV-IL

57.65

58.32

x59.27

x1:00.77
x1:03.06

x1:03.68

x1:04.69

x1:04.88

x1:05.33

x1:06.10

x1:06.48

x1:06.72

x1:06.72

1:08.23

1:08.33

1:08.80

x1:09.08

x1:09.20
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x1:11.53

1:11.99
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Olkhovyy, Daniel
35.94
Yudhokusuma, Nerio
36.95
Edara, Venkata
37.96
Mohammed, Faiz
Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun
37.56
Curran, Jack
Singla, Neil Kumar
44.30
Gorokhovsky, Eric
36.59
Weeks, Nathan
37.24
Pallukunnel, Vincent
41.60

48.12

49.35

51.70

55.51

58.18

45.43

50.02

48.13
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NWH-IL x1:24.06
NWH-IL x1:26.30
STEV-IL x1:29.66
NWH-IL x1:32.25
GBS x1:33.07
NWH-IL x1:33.47
STEV-IL x1:42.48
GBS X1:22.02
GBS X1:27.26
GBS X1:29.73

#8 Boys 300 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Linnenburger, Wes F 16 STEV-IL 3:26.86
30.50 34.90 36.31 36.72
34.59 33.84
2 Verma, Arjun 14 STEV-IL 3:46.68
31.68 36.49 39.17 41.16|
41.05 37.13
3 Rosa, Nicholas STEV-IL 3:49.26
33.17 37.11 39.62 40.69|
40.46 38.21
4 Passman, Travis STEV-IL x4:00.00
35.14 39.74 41.68 42.00|
42.12 39.32
5 Vorhies, William GBS 4:09.40
34.01 40.43 42.88 45.60
44.45 42.03
6 Martel, Matthew NWH-IL 4:17.28
34.60 42.44 46.07 2:14.17|
7 Rhee, Luke] 15 STEV-IL x4:20.81
30.25 36.57 38.98 40.43
39.07 1:15.51
8 Hadzi-Pecov, Stefan NWH-IL 4:22.33
33.64 41.63 47.93 47.52
47.61 44.00

#9 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

Team Relay Finals Time
1 STEV-IL B 1:44.83
Lee, Isaac C 15 Linnenburger, Wes F 16
Carroll, Chase 15 Tsymbalyuk, Daniel S 23
26.34 26.05 26.60 25.84
2 STEV-IL D 1:51.55
Kose, Onat Gawade, Ishan
Verma, Arjun 14 Semenyshyn, Vseolod
28.82 26.69 30.37 25.67|

10

11

12

13

STEV-IL
Li, Kevin 14
Shen, Marcus 54
27.52 28.34
GBS
Gadula, Oscar
Lee, Joseph
2891 28.79
NWH-IL
Hidoo, Daniel
Kuchkin, Shawn
37.31 23.30
NWH-IL
Gutierrez, Rodil
Yang, Logan
32.92 28.73
GBS
Choi, Chang
Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun
46.94 32.19
STEV-IL
Lara Nakazato, Vitor 54
Singla, Neil Kumar
48.50 20.88
STEV-IL
Lee, Siheon
Prabhuram, Pranav
36.63 49.32
STEV-IL
Edara, Nikhil 54
Raval, Tanush
35.48 47.13
STEV-IL
Adarasupally, Nitin 54
Montesdeoca, Kaeden
37.79 48.87
GBS
Zumbulev, Daniel
Balani, Yash
48.17 38.29
STEV-IL
Agarwal, Atharv
Lupatsiy, Anton
52.97
STEV-IL
Naryzhny, Alan
Wy, Jinyuan
26.23 23.65
STEV-IL
Diwan, Ali
Krishnakumar, Mukund
32.59 36.76
GBS
Pollack, Ethan
Kulikowski, Aidan

32.20 26.54

C x1:52.83
Rosa, Nicholas
Lin, Eric 16

27.47 29.50]
A 1:56.92
Parker, Noah
Munkkhzol, AmarM

27.98 31.24
A 2:00.80
Villaceran, Dylan
Ashurkevich, Marat

32.01 28.18]
B 2:03.37
Syllantavos, Phillip
Habib, Ayaan

29.98 31.74
C 2:23.33
Mathew, Daniel
Thekkath, David

36.80 27.40
] x2:23.76
Salimi, Asher 14
Zatsepin, Aleksandr

43.39 30.99
K x2:24.25

Naryzhny, Aiden 54
Rachakonda, Harshith

28.05 30.25]
M x2:28.09
Gonzalez Chavez, Emilio
Singh, Arnav 54

35.97 29.51
N x2:39.78
Chalasani, Abhinav
Trejo Mejia, Max

45.92 27.20]
D x2:45.43
Gold, Alec
Fang, Evan

35.86 43.11
L x2:53.58

Ananthu Soundararaja, Dhi
Prathinidhi, Aadith

41.78

A DQ
Golovan, Lev
Salomov, Sanjarbek

27.99 27.70
I DQ
Jung, Brian
Spychalski, Graeme

29.55 31.32]
B DQ
Kamilewicz, Sam
Pham, Ethan

34.84 27.47|




Glenbrook South High School

#10 Boys 50 Yard Back Junior Varsity
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Liu, Brandon STEV-IL 29.85
2 Groboski, Nick GBS 31.81
3 Czaja, Filip 16 STEV-IL 3297
4 Rhee, Luke | 15 STEV-IL 33.29
5 Radon, Alexander 14 STEV-IL x35.18
6 Gadula, Oscar GBS 37.43
7 White, Henry 54 STEV-IL x39.25
8 Syllantavos, Phillip NWH-IL 40.67
9 Kulikowski, Aidan GBS 41.53
10 Mansuri, Ariz NWH-IL 42.68
11 Fallon, Sean GBS x46.82
12 Conroy, Leo NWH-IL 55.86
--- Ayala, Isaac NWH-IL DQ
#11 Boys 50 Yard Breast Junior Varsity
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 McCann, Connor 15 STEV-IL 33.87
2 Sawant, Aaryan 16 STEV-IL 33.94
3 Kim, David GBS 34.12
4 Sutin, Philip GBS 35.81
5 Musial, Gilbert E 15 STEV-IL 36.01
6 Villaceran, Dylan NWH-IL 37.60
7 Lopez, Junior GBS 37.73
8 Pham, Ethan GBS x38.18
9 Tatishvili, Alexandre STEV-IL x40.25
10 Thekkath, David GBS x40.53
#12 Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity
Team Relay Finals Time
1 STEV-IL A 3:55.75
Naryzhny, Alan Golovan, Lev
Rhee, Luke ] 15 Wy, Jinyuan
26.66 56.84 29.15 1:01.17|
28.38 1:00.66 2691 57.08
2 STEV-IL B 4:01.69
Lee, Isaac C 15 Linnenburger, Wes F 16
Salomov, Sanjarbek Tsymbalyuk, Daniel S 23
28.72 59.89 28.21 58.95]
30.02 1:03.93 28.07 58.92]
3 STEV-IL D x4:13.11
Musial, Gilbert E 15 Semenyshyn, Vseolod
McCann, Connor 15 White, Henry 54
30.96 1:04.48 26.75 58.35
29.88 1:04.15 31.58 1:06.13
4 STEV-IL E x4:16.81
Verma, Arjun 14 Liu, Brandon
Czaja, Filip 16 Radon, Alexander 14
31.05 1:04.73 29.88 1:05.54
29.88 1:03.01 30.50 1:03.53
5 GBS A 4:19.77
Groboski, Nick Lee, Joseph
Sutin, Philip Kim, David
26.85 1:00.26 31.39 1:07.16|
30.21 1:04.87 31.00 1:07.48]
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GBS
Gadula, Oscar
Kamilewicz, Sam
33.70
31.44
NWH-IL

1:11.06
1:06.67

Hadzi-Pecov, Stefan
Martel, Matthew
32.27
31.83

1:14.20
1:08.46
GBS
Munkkhzol, AmarM
Pollack, Ethan
34.59
34.99
NWH-IL

1:15.64
1:15.04

Yudhokusuma, Nerio
Hidoo, Daniel
39.37
32.01
STEV-IL

1:34.70
1:22.12

Gawade, Ishan
Sawant, Aaryan 16
28.59
31.22

1:00.26
1:05.11
GBS
Mathew, Daniel
Gorokhovsky, Eric

36.68 1:23.42

B 4:43.07
HU, Roland

Lopez, Junior

33.99 1:14.71
33.39 1:10.63
A 4:56.26
Mansuri, Ariz
Yang, Logan
36.87 1:25.52
31.07 1:08.08]
C x5:00.42
Fallon, Sean
Vorhies, William
36.56 1:17.00|
34.59 1:12.74
B 5:08.31
Habib, Ayaan
Gutierrez, Rodil
31.25 1:11.69|
20.15 59.80
C DQ
Shen, Marcus 54
Kose, Onat
29.78 1:01.51
30.34 1:05.98]
D DQ

Weeks, Nathan
Pallukunnel, Vincent
1:28.82

41.88 1:32.89|




